PRECISION AND RELIABILITY
LASERTECH - Precision. Reliability. Innovation.
LASERTECH, a brand of the long-standing company AGNOLIN&BRUSADIN SRL, has specialised in creating
laser pointers for industrial and professional use for over thirty years.
We produce high-tech laser devices and systems that enable the display of increasingly precise references for
the operator: aligning, positioning, cutting, drilling, zeroing margins of error, saving on materials and time, and
achieving superior performance and maximum productivity.
We work in an array of sectors: wood, marble, plastic,

Light source: Laser diode
Casing: Green anod.alum.
Dimension: 50X230 mm
Protection class: IP67
Storage temperature °C/°F: -40 +85 °C / -40 +185 °F
Operating temperature °C/°F: -20 +60 °C / -4 +140 °F
Code Wavelength
Max output
power
Linelength
Operating
current
Laser
class
N7V05B4VL0 520 nm (bright green) 5 mW Max 4mt <90 mA 2M
N7V10B4VL0 520 nm (bright green) 10 mW Max 6mt <90 mA 2M
N7V20B4VL0 520 nm (bright green) 20 mW Max 10mt <120 mA 2M
N7V30B4VL0 520 nm (bright green) 30 mW Max 12mt <150 mA 2M
N7V40B4VL0 520 nm (bright green) 40 mW Max 16mt <180 mA 3B
N7V50B4VL0 520 nm (bright green) 50 mW Max 18mt <210 mA 3B
N7V80B4VL0 520 nm (bright green) 80 mW Max 20mt <250 mA 3B
The lasers comply with the CEI EN 60825-1 standard, CEI 76-2 classification.
Note
The visibility and the lenght of the line depend on the mounting of the laser and the brightness of the enviroment.Other optical projections
available on request

Light source: Laser diode
Casing: Green anod.alum.
Dimension: 50X230 mm
Protection class: IP67
Storage temperature °C/°F: -40 +85 °C / -40 +185 °F
Operating temperature °C/°F: -20 +60 °C / -4 +140 °F
Code Wavelength
Max output
power
Linelength
Operating
current
Laser
class
N7V05L4VL0 520 nm (bright green) 5 mW Max 4mt <90 mA 2M
N7V10L4VL0 520 nm (bright green) 10 mW Max 6mt <90 mA 2M
N7V20L4VL0 520 nm (bright green) 20 mW Max 10mt <120 mA 2M
N7V30L4VL0 520 nm (bright green) 30 mW Max 12mt <150 mA 2M
N7V40L4VL0 520 nm (bright green) 40 mW Max 16mt <180 mA 3B
N7V50L4VL0 520 nm (bright green) 50 mW Max 18mt <210 mA 3B
N7V80L4VL0 520 nm (bright green) 80 mW Max 20mt <250 mA 3B
The lasers comply with the CEI EN 60825-1 standard, CEI 76-2 classification.
Note
The visibility and the lenght of the line depend on the mounting of the laser and the brightness of the enviroment.Other optical projections
available on request

Light source: Laser diode
Casing: Green anod.alum.
Dimension: 50X220 mm
Protection class: IP67
Storage temperature °C/°F: -40 +85 °C / -40 +185 °F
Operating temperature °C/°F: -20 +60 °C / -4 +140 °F
Code Wavelength
Max output
power
Linelength
Operating
current
Laser
class
N7V05C7VL0 520 nm (bright green) 5 mW Max 4mt <300 mA 2M
N7V10C7VL0 520 nm (bright green) 10 mW Max 6mt <300 mA 2M
N7V20C7VL0 520 nm (bright green) 20 mW Max 10mt <300 mA 2M
N7V30C7VL0 520 nm (bright green) 30 mW Max 12mt <300 mA 2M
N7V40C7VL0 520 nm (bright green) 40 mW Max 16mt <300 mA 3B
N7V50C7VL0 520 nm (bright green) 50 mW Max 18mt <300 mA 3B
N7V80C7VL0 520 nm (bright green) 80 mW Max 20mt <300 mA 3B
The lasers comply with the CEI EN 60825-1 standard, CEI 76-2 classification.
Note
The visibility and the lenght of the line depend on the mounting of the laser and the brightness of the enviroment.Other optical projections
available on request

Light source: Laser diode
Casing: Green anod.alum.
Dimension: 50X220 mm
Protection class: IP67
Storage temperature °C/°F: -40 +85 °C / -40 +185 °F
Operating temperature °C/°F: -20 +60 °C / -4 +140 °F
Code Wavelength
Max output
power
Linelength
Operating
current
Laser
class
N7V05C8VL0 520 nm (bright green) 5 mW Max 4mt <300 mA 2M
N7V10C8VL0 520 nm (bright green) 10 mW Max 6mt <300 mA 2M
N7V20C8VL0 520 nm (bright green) 20 mW Max 10mt <300 mA 2M
N7V30C8VL0 520 nm (bright green) 30 mW Max 12mt <300 mA 2M
N7V40C8VL0 520 nm (bright green) 40 mW Max 16mt <300 mA 3B
N7V50C8VL0 520 nm (bright green) 50 mW Max 18mt <300 mA 3B
N7V80C8VL0 520 nm (bright green) 80 mW Max 20mt <300 mA 3B
The lasers comply with the CEI EN 60825-1 standard, CEI 76-2 classification.
Note
The visibility and the lenght of the line depend on the mounting of the laser and the brightness of the enviroment.Other optical projections
available on request

Light source: Laser diode
Casing: Green anod.alum.
Dimension: 50X250 mm
Protection class: IP64
Storage temperature °C/°F: -40 +85 °C / -40 +185 °F
Operating temperature °C/°F: -20 +60 °C / -4 +140 °F
Code Wavelength
Max output
power
Linelength
Operating
current
Laser
class
N7V05C8VL9 520 nm (bright green) 5 mW Max 4mt <300 mA 2M
N7V10C8VL9 520 nm (bright green) 10 mW Max 6mt <300 mA 2M
N7V20C8VL9 520 nm (bright green) 20 mW Max 10mt <300 mA 2M
N7V30C8VL9 520 nm (bright green) 30 mW Max 12mt <300 mA 2M
N7V40C8VL9 520 nm (bright green) 40 mW Max 16mt <300 mA 3B
N7V50C8VL9 520 nm (bright green) 50 mW Max 18mt <300 mA 3B
N7V80C8VL9 520 nm (bright green) 80 mW Max 20mt <300 mA 3B
The lasers comply with the CEI EN 60825-1 standard, CEI 76-2 classification.
Note
The line generated by the laser beam lies on a plane which is perpendicular to the emitter device (90° angle as to the axis). The visibility and
the lenght of the line depend on the mounting of the laser and the brightness of the enviroment.Other optical projections available on request

Light source: Laser diode
Casing: Green anod.alum.
Dimension: 50X250 mm
Protection class: IP64
Storage temperature °C/°F: -40 +85 °C / -40 +185 °F
Operating temperature °C/°F: -20 +60 °C / -4 +140 °F
Code Wavelength
Max output
power
Linelength
Operating
current
Laser
class
N7V05C7VL9 520 nm (bright green) 5 mW Max 4mt <300 mA 2M
N7V10C7VL9 520 nm (bright green) 10 mW Max 6mt <300 mA 2M
N7V20C7VL9 520 nm (bright green) 20 mW Max 10mt <300 mA 2M
N7V30C7VL9 520 nm (bright green) 30 mW Max 12mt <300 mA 2M
N7V40C7VL9 520 nm (bright green) 40 mW Max 16mt <300 mA 3B
N7V50C7VL9 520 nm (bright green) 50 mW Max 18mt <300 mA 3B
N7V80C7VL9 520 nm (bright green) 80 mW Max 20mt <300 mA 3B
The lasers comply with the CEI EN 60825-1 standard, CEI 76-2 classification.
Note
The line generated by the laser beam lies on a plane which is perpendicular to the emitter device (90° angle as to the axis). The visibility and
the lenght of the line depend on the mounting of the laser and the brightness of the enviroment.Other optical projections available on request

Light source: Laser diode
Casing: Green anod.alum.
Dimension: 50X255 mm
Protection class: IP64
Storage temperature °C/°F: -40 +85 °C / -40 +185 °F
Operating temperature °C/°F: -20 +60 °C / -4 +140 °F
Code Wavelength
Max output
power
Linelength
Operating
current
Laser
class
N7V05L4VL9 520 nm (bright green) 5 mW Max 4mt <90 mA 2M
N7V10L4VL9 520 nm (bright green) 10 mW Max 6mt <90 mA 2M
N7V20L4VL9 520 nm (bright green) 20 mW Max 10mt <120 mA 2M
N7V30L4VL9 520 nm (bright green) 30 mW Max 12mt <150 mA 2M
N7V40L4VL9 520 nm (bright green) 40 mW Max 16mt <180 mA 3B
N7V50L4VL9 520 nm (bright green) 50 mW Max 18mt <210 mA 3B
N7V80L4VL9 520 nm (bright green) 80 mW Max 20mt <250 mA 3B
The lasers comply with the CEI EN 60825-1 standard, CEI 76-2 classification.
Note
The line generated by the laser beam lies on a plane which is perpendicular to the emitter device (90° angle as to the axis). The visibility and
the lenght of the line depend on the mounting of the laser and the brightness of the enviroment.Other optical projections available on request

Light source: Laser diode
Casing: Green anod.alum.
Dimension: 50X255 mm
Protection class: IP64
Storage temperature °C/°F: -40 +85 °C / -40 +185 °F
Operating temperature °C/°F: -20 +60 °C / -4 +140 °F
Code Wavelength
Max output
power
Linelength
Operating
current
Laser
class
N7V05B4VL9 520 nm (bright green) 5 mW Max 4mt <90 mA 2M
N7V10B4VL9 520 nm (bright green) 10 mW Max 6mt <90 mA 2M
N7V20B4VL9 520 nm (bright green) 20 mW Max 10mt <120 mA 2M
N7V30B4VL9 520 nm (bright green) 30 mW Max 12mt <150 mA 2M
N7V40B4VL9 520 nm (bright green) 40 mW Max 16mt <180 mA 3B
N7V50B4VL9 520 nm (bright green) 50 mW Max 18mt <210 mA 3B
N7V80B4VL9 520 nm (bright green) 80 mW Max 20mt <250 mA 3B
The lasers comply with the CEI EN 60825-1 standard, CEI 76-2 classification.
Note
The line generated by the laser beam lies on a plane which is perpendicular to the emitter device (90° angle as to the axis). The visibility and
the lenght of the line depend on the mounting of the laser and the brightness of the enviroment.Other optical projections available on request